PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Heui-Jae PAHK	03/19/2008	
Jong-Ho PARK	03/21/2008	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SNU PRECISION CO., LTD.
Street Address:	#201 DONG-A TOWN, 1629-2 BONG-CHUN 7-DONG, GWANAK-GU
City:	SEOUL
State/Country:	KOREA, DEMOCRATIC PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF
Postal Code:	151-057

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6860020

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)518-5499

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7036841111

Email: awilson@ipfirm.com

Correspondent Name: LOWE HAUPTMAN HAM and BERNER

Address Line 1: 1700 DIAGONAL ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 300

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4684-002

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Ayesha Wilson

Total Attachments: 1

source=2008-05-22-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020986 FRAME: 0280 40.00 6860020

500547510

Docket No.: 4684-002

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

In consideration of the premises and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,

- 1) Heui-Jae PAHK
- 2) Jong-Ho PARK

3)

RECORDED: 05/22/2008

hereinafter referred to as patentee(s), did obtain a United States Patent for United States Patent No. 6,860,020, issued March 1, 2005.

whereas, SNU PRECISION CO., LTD. hereinafter referred to as "assignee" having a place of business at #201

Dong-a town, 1629-2 Bong-Chun 7-dong, Gwanak-gu, Seoul 151-057, Republic of Korea

is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same

Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>ten_dollars (\$_10_)</u>, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, we the patentee(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to the said Patent aforesaid; the same to be held and enjoyed by the said assignee for his own use and behoof, and for his legal representatives and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Patent is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment and sale not been made.

Executed on the date indicated aside my signature:		ත්				
1)	Le la		1644	March	2002	8
Name: Heui Jae	РАНК		Date.		-,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
P	ark	· :		عولد	March	2002
Name, Jong-Ho	PARK		Date:		- V.	
3)						
Name:			Date:	***	-	-

PATENT

REEL: 020986 FRAME: 0281